

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO._____/05 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20393/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2004 in FAO No. 130/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI SINGHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANALI SINGHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms._____,Adv.(appearance not given)

for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 16th August, 2005.

eera Verma)

(G.V.Ramana)

(V

urt Master

Court Master

Co

(Mentioned slip enclosed)