

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20393/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2004 in FAO No. 130/2002 of The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI SINGHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANALI SINGHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,extension of time,clarification/direction,prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.P. Narula, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. S.Kr. Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Seema B., Adv.

Mr. B. Patnaik, Adv.

For Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20.4.2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER